	AUGUST 2025

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	Provincial Holiday (excl. MB, NL, QC, YT)
Terry Fox Day (MB)

	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Discovery Day (YT)
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


	SEPTEMBER 2025

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	Labour Day

	
	
	
	
	

	
	1   
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Terry Fox Run
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Rosh Hashanah (sundown)
First Day of Fall  

	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	National Day for Truth & Reconciliation
	
	
	
	

	28 
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


	OCTOBER 2025

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	Yom Kippur (sundown)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Thanksgiving Day
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Diwali


	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	Halloween
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


	NOVEMBER 2025

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	Daylight Saving Time ends
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	Remembrance Day
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29


	DECEMBER 2025

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Hanukkah begins (sundown)


	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	First Day of Winter
	
	
	
	Christmas Day
	Boxing Day
Kwanzaa begins
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	


	JANUARY 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	

	
	
	New Year’s Day
	
	

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	FEBRUARY 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	Groundhog Day
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Valentine’s Day

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	National Flag of Canada Day
	Family Day (AB, BC, NB, ON, SK), Louis Riel Day (MB),
Islander Day (PE),
Nova Scotia Heritage Day (NS)
	Ramadan begins (sundown)
Chinese New Year
	
	
	Yukon Heritage Day (YT)
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	Pink Shirt Day
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	MARCH 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Daylight Saving Time begins

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	Saint Patrick’s Day
	
	Eid al-Fitr (sundown)
	First Day of Spring
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	


	APRIL 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	Passover begins (sundown)
	
	Good Friday
	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Easter
	Easter Monday
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	Earth Day


	Canada Book Day
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	


	MAY 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Mother’s Day
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Victoria Day (excl. QC)
National Patriots’ Day (QC)
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	
	Eid al-Adha (sundown)
	
	
	
	

	31
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


	JUNE 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	Muharram begins (sundown)
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	First Day of Summer
National Indigenous Peoples Day  

Father’s Day


	June Holiday (NL)
	
	Saint Jean Baptiste Day (QC)
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	


	JULY 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	Canada Day
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	Nunavut Day (NU)
	
	


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


	AUGUST 2026

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	Provincial Holiday (excl. MB, NL, QC, YT)
Terry Fox Day (MB)
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Discovery Day (YT)
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29


